
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             14-06-25 * Los  : 10.35             S:0031 * 

* Diest                    * 60 Oude+jaarse             * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    7     0     0     0     0 MIES          6     0     0 KAMP          3     0     0 OS2          17    41     9     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          6     0     0 ERE           2     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :46.10     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           3     0     0 RAKEND    *  11 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  6  384290 BE2040110-22 15.04420 1424.8795      -      -      -   0.60   0.30      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  5.40     -     -     -    8.09   1

  2 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  1  383937 BE6181479-24 15.04440 1423.3947      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  1       2 BE2040112-22 15.16110 1366.6884      -      -      -      -   0.18      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.40   3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  2       3 BE2087650-24 15.17260 1360.6397      -      -      -      -   0.12      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.34   4

  5 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  5  4  386756 BE2088522-24 15.26291 1326.8470      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12  6  376130 BE2087477-24 15.21200 1313.6088      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  3  2  378417 BE2034925-23 15.24230 1307.6669   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  5       4 BE2087630-24 15.29130 1306.1463      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  4       5 BE2087621-24 15.31180 1296.9625      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12 11       6 BE2087583-24 15.31480 1294.7776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  5  3  384061 BE2086004-24 15.33190 1287.4272      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12 10       7 BE2087525-24 15.35060 1280.5398      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  3       8 BE2087644-24 15.35500 1277.4183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  13

 14 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12  1       2 BE2087467-24 15.31400 1267.8539      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  14

 15 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12 12       3 BE2087486-24 15.33240 1260.4893      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  15

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1       2 BE2086052-24 15.40170 1258.0477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  3  1       2 BE2034945-23 15.36330 1254.9063   0.30      -      -      -      -      -   0.30*  0.20*  0.30*     -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.14  17

 18 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12 10       4 BE6065028-24 15.41370 1226.7109      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  18

 19 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12  4       5 BE2087488-24 15.45060 1212.9313      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4  384774 BE2027382-23 15.53450 1207.1341      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  20

 21 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  5  5       2 BE2036326-23 15.56170 1197.6158      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12  7       6 BE2041297-22 15.51280 1188.5296      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  22

 23 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12  8       7 BE2041298-22 15.54040 1178.8445      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28  23

 24 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12  9       8 BE2116199-21 16.04230 1141.9218      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 BOURS PETER          Zelem        1  5  2  386506 BE2119021-23 16.17480 1127.4971      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  4  4  375275 BE2088425-24 16.08480 1124.2510   0.10*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.09  26

 27 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4       3 BE2086099-24 16.18240 1118.4071      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  3       2 BE2076324-24 16.18260 1117.9375      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12 11       9 BE2087464-24 16.27110 1067.9949      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1       3 BE2036312-23 16.45040 1039.7424      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.70     -     -     -     -     -    1.58  30

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             14-06-25 * Los  : 10.35             S:0031 * 

* Diest                    * 39 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  11 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  3  1  383937 BE6181479-24 15.04440 1423.3947      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  7  1  384290 BE2087650-24 15.17260 1360.6397      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  5  4  386756 BE2088522-24 15.26291 1326.8470      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  6  376130 BE2087477-24 15.21200 1313.6088      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  7  4       2 BE2087630-24 15.29130 1306.1463      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  7  3       3 BE2087621-24 15.31180 1296.9625      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  7  7       4 BE2087583-24 15.31480 1294.7776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  5  3  384061 BE2086004-24 15.33190 1287.4272      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  7  6       5 BE2087525-24 15.35060 1280.5398      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  7  2       6 BE2087644-24 15.35500 1277.4183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  1       2 BE2087467-24 15.31400 1267.8539      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  9       3 BE2087486-24 15.33240 1260.4893      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1       2 BE2086052-24 15.40170 1258.0477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  7       4 BE6065028-24 15.41370 1226.7109      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  4       5 BE2087488-24 15.45060 1212.9313      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  4  4  375275 BE2088425-24 16.08480 1124.2510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4       3 BE2086099-24 16.18240 1118.4071      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  3  3       2 BE2076324-24 16.18260 1117.9375      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  8       6 BE2087464-24 16.27110 1067.9949      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  4  1       2 BE2088410-24 16.57380  980.7692      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


